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Faculty Directory

See also administration, addresses for the department in general and the list of chairs of committees.

Most faculty offices are on the first and second floors of Whitney Hall.

The list below gives the name, title, email address, office number and telephone number for each faculty member.

From inside the campus, only the last 5 digits of the phone number should be used.

See the faculty by area page for distribution of research interests.

* Click the column header to sort the list based on Name, Title, etc.
* The email address abc means abc@math.binghamton.edu
* To search, use the box below.

First Name | Last Name Title Email Office | Phone (607)
John Abou-Rached | Robert Riley Visiting Assistant Professor | jabourached | WH 207
Laura Anderson Associate Professor laura WH 215
Carlinda Azevedo Adjunct Lecturer carlinda WH 224
Richard Behr Adjunct Lecturer behr WH 334
Abraham Berman Lecturer abraham WH 330
David Biddle Lecturer biddle WH 232
Robert Bieri Visiting Professor rbieri WH 335
Alexander Borisov Associate Professor borisov WH 109
Benjamin Brewster Professor Emeritus ben
Matthew G. Brin Professor Emeritus matt
Walter Carlip Visiting Associate Professor wcarlip WH 230
Marie Chazal Lecturer marie WH 330
Mei-Hsiu Chen Director of Statistical Consulting mchen WH 328
Michael Dobbins Associate Professor dobbins WH 214
Luna Elliott Robert Riley Visiting Assistant Professor | luke WH 107
Thomas Farrell Distinguished Professor Emeritus farrell
Alex Feingold Professor alex WH 115
Steve Ferry Distinguished Professor Emeritus steve WH 330
Michael Fochler Adjunct Lecturer mfochler WH 222
Guifang Fu Associate Professor gfu WH 133
Ross Geoghegan | Professor Emeritus ross
Fernando Guzman Professor Emeritus fer
Christopher Haines Lecturer haines WH 131
Charlie Houghton Associate Professor Emeritus charlie
Quaid Igbal Robert Riley Visiting Assistant Professor | gigbal WH 209
Luise-Charlotte | Kappe Professor Emerita menger
Dikran Karagueuzian | Associate Professor dikran WH 110
Vladislav Kargin Associate Professor kargin WH 136
William Kazmierczak |Director of Calculus kaz WH 228
Hudson Kronk Associate Professor Emeritus hud
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Bruce Lercher Associate Professor Emeritus lercher
Quincy Loney Lecturer quincy WH 332
Paul Loya Associate Professor loya WH 206 |777-3506
Cary Malkiewich | Assistant Professor malkiewich |WH 212
Marcin Mazur Professor and Chair mazur WH 113
Patricia McAuley Associate Professor Emeritus pat
Kathy McKenzie Lecturer mckenzie WH 224
Daniel McKinney Adjunct Lecturer mckinney WH 226
Pedro Ontaneda Distinguished Professor pedro WH 211
Dennis Pixton Professor Emeritus dennis
Aleksey Polunchenko | Associate Professor aleksey WH 129|777-6901
Xingye Qiao Professor giao WH 134
David Renfrew Assistant Professor renfrew WH 130
Minghao Rostami Associate Professor mrostami WH 127
Eugenia Sapir Assistant Professor sapir WH 213
Anton Schick Professor anton WH 135
Jagdeep Singh Robert Riley Visiting Assistant Professor | jagdeep WH 209
Rakhi Singh Assistant Professor rakhi WH 128
Daniel tudenmund | Assistant Professor daniel WH 114
Inna Sysoeva Visiting Researcher inna WH 109
Hung Tong-Viet Professor tongviet WH 108 |777-2152
Phillip Valenta System Administrator pvalenta
Adrian Vasiu Professor adrian WH 111|777-6036
Adam Weisblatt Lecturer weisblatt WH 334
Jonathan Williams Assistant Professor jwilliams WH 208
Mathew Wolak Adjunct Lecturer wolak WH 332
Emmett Wyman Assistant Professor ewyman WH 116
Xiangjin Xu Associate Professor XXu WH 204

igin Yu Professor qyu WH 132 |777-4634
Shelemyahu Zacks Distinguished Professor Emeritus shelly
Thomas Zaslavsky Professor zaslav WH 216
Jia Zhao Associate Professor jzhaol0 WH 126
Gang Zhou Associate Professor gzhou WH 210
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